
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE  080313: 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE SENT 

All Council members  6/18/08 10/22/08  

Paul Vornholt Intergov. Relations x 10/22/08  

Brenda Wood Common Council/City Clerk x 10/22/08  

Scott Walker countyexec@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Lee Holloway lholloway@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Mark Borkowski mborkowski@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Gerry Broderick gbroderikc@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Paul Cesarz pcesarz@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Toni Clark tclark@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Elizabeth Coggs Elizabeth. Coggs@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Lynne De Bruin ldebruin@milwcnty.com xx 10/22/08  

Marina Dimitrijevic Mdimitrijevic@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Willie Johnson, Jr wjohnson@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Patricia Jursik patricia.jursik@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Christopher Larson Chris.Larson@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Theodore Lipscomb Theodore.Lipscomb@milwcnty.com  10/22/08  

Michael Mayo, Sr. mmayo@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Joseph Rice jrice@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Joe Sanfelippo joe.sanfelippo@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

James “Luigi” 
Schmitt 

jschmitt@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Johnny Thomas johnny.thomas@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

John Weishan, Jr. jweishan@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Peggy West pwest@milwcnty.com x 10/22/08  

Karen Rotker krotker@aclu-wi.org x 10/22/08  

SEWRPC sewrpc@sewrpc.org x 10/22/08  

Phillip Evenson pevenson@sewrpc.org  10/22/08  

Kenneth Yunker pyunker@sewrpc.org x 10/22/08  

     

Note: sent out to the      

Above on 6/19/08 that 
this file is on agenda 

to be referred only to 
the Steering and Rules 
Committee 
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